









ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	'19 ACTUAL	'20 ACTUAL	'21 ACTUAL	22 ACTUAL	23 BUDGET	Dec 08, 2023 23 YTD	23 PROJECTED	24 BUDGET A	PCT YTD	PCT PRO	
	<b>FUND 08-MR SEWER OPERATING FUND (Operational Income and Expenses)</b>	\$ 237,564.42	\$ 257,628.75	\$ 258,958.90	\$ 258,958.90	\$ 262,554.27	\$ 262,554.27	\$ 262,554.27				
	<b>FUND BALANCE FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS YEAR</b>	<b>\$ 237,564.42</b>	<b>\$ 257,628.75</b>	<b>\$ 263,882.31</b>	<b>\$ 258,958.90</b>	<b>\$ 250,719.72</b>	<b>\$ 262,554.27</b>	<b>\$ 262,554.27</b>	<b>\$ 431,872.32</b>			
<b>300.000.08</b>	<b>REVENUE</b>											
306.100.08	Legal Collection Fee (MR)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 35.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
329.100.08	Quarterly Sewer Fees (MR-\$985, '24-\$1185)	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 62,055.00	\$ 62,055.00	\$ 62,055.00	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 63,040.00	\$ 75,840.00	101.6%	101.6%	
341.000.08	Interest (MR)	\$ 385.66	\$ 402.05	\$ 394.50	\$ 392.95	\$ 50.00	\$ 344.12	\$ 345.00	\$ 230.00	688.2%	690.0%	
	Transfer from Sewer Capital Fund 38. Not included in P/L for 2023 Year End	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 205,359.05	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<i>399.999.08</i>	<b>REVENUE TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 63,425.66</b>	<b>\$ 63,442.05</b>	<b>\$ 62,449.50</b>	<b>\$ 62,482.95</b>	<b>\$ 62,105.00</b>	<b>\$ 63,384.12</b>	<b>\$ 268,744.05</b>	<b>\$ 76,070.00</b>	<b>102.1%</b>	<b>432.7%</b>	
	<b>Cash Available</b>	<b>\$ 300,990.08</b>	<b>\$ 321,070.80</b>	<b>\$ 326,331.81</b>	<b>\$ 321,441.85</b>	<b>\$ 312,824.72</b>	<b>\$ 325,938.39</b>	<b>\$ 531,298.32</b>	<b>\$ 507,942.32</b>	<b>104.2%</b>	<b>169.8%</b>	
<b>400-000.08</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES</b>											
405.100.08	General Admin	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,153.00	0.0%	0.0%	
406.000.08	Legal (MR)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
406.100.08	General Legal	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ -	\$ 130.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	43.3%	43.3%	
406.200.08	Legal Collections	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,551.14	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
408.100.08	General Engineering (MR)	\$ 3,144.40	\$ 2,205.91	\$ 3,314.28	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,607.15	\$ 12,700.00	\$ -	252.1%	254.0%	
429.100.08	Operations Expenses (MR)	\$ 22,025.00	\$ 23,672.39	\$ 22,860.00	\$ 23,746.18	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 24,194.65	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	96.8%	100.0%	
429.110.08	Operations & Testing (MR)	\$ 6,331.24	\$ 11,187.43	\$ 23,016.03	\$ 7,233.62	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,711.69	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	97.6%	100.0%	
429.120.08	Telephone Service (MR)	\$ -	\$ 462.83	\$ 541.07	\$ 416.70	\$ 500.00	\$ 499.17	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	99.8%	100.0%	
429.150.08	Electric	\$ 2,148.42	\$ 6,060.69	\$ 7,827.72	\$ 7,898.19	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 13,266.56	\$ 15,082.00	\$ 16,000.00	147.4%	167.6%	
429.200.08	Maintenance Other	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 1,956.16	\$ 4,274.05	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 281.25	\$ 281.00	\$ -	5.6%	5.6%	
429.210.08	Maintenance Supplies	\$ 3,252.15	\$ 7,279.36	\$ 6,932.65	\$ 12,637.70	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 30,510.31	\$ 33,798.00	\$ 40,000.00	217.9%	241.4%	
480.000.08	Misc Expenses	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.0%	0.0%	
480.100.08	Bank Service Charges	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
492.038.08	Transfer to Sewer Capital Fund 38	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Short Term Capital (\$3000)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Capital Replacement (\$5300)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Major Maintenance Fund (\$3500) - \$11,800 Total	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<i>499-999-08</i>	<b>EXPENDITURES TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 42,866.21</b>	<b>\$ 58,653.61</b>	<b>\$ 66,447.91</b>	<b>\$ 58,887.58</b>	<b>\$ 76,600.00</b>	<b>\$ 93,135.78</b>	<b>\$ 99,426.00</b>	<b>\$ 96,718.00</b>	<b>121.6%</b>	<b>129.8%</b>	
	Less Receivables	-495.12	1,465.12	-925.00								
	<b>Closing Balance</b>	<b>\$ 257,628.75</b>	<b>\$ 263,882.31</b>	<b>\$ 258,958.90</b>	<b>\$ 262,554.27</b>	<b>\$ 236,224.72</b>	<b>\$ 232,802.61</b>	<b>\$ 431,872.32</b>	<b>\$ 411,224.32</b>	<b>98.6%</b>	<b>182.8%</b>	
	<b>Net Income</b>	\$ 20,559.45	\$ 4,788.44	\$ (3,998.41)	\$ 3,595.37	\$ (14,495.00)	\$ (29,751.66)	\$ (36,041.00)	\$ (20,648.00)			
	<b>Cost Increase</b>		37%	13%	-11%			7%				









ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	'19 ACTUAL	'20 ACTUAL	'21 ACTUAL	22 ACTUAL	23 BUDGET	Dec 08, 2023 23 YTD	23 PROJECTED	24 BUDGET	PCT YTD	PCT PRO	
	<b>FUND 25-PARK AND OPEN SPACE RESERVE (Quarry Contributions)</b>	\$ 1,686,316.43	\$ 1,805,808.26	\$ 1,899,843.08	\$ 1,900,814.56	\$ 1,918,213.26	\$ 1,918,213.26	\$ 1,918,213.26	\$ 1,883,213.26			
	<b>FUND BALANCE FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS YEAR</b>	<b>\$ 1,686,316.43</b>	<b>\$ 1,805,808.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,899,843.08</b>	<b>\$ 1,900,814.56</b>	<b>\$ 1,916,558.44</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,883,213.26</b>			
<b>300.000.09</b>	<b>REVENUE</b>											
341.000.25	Interest	\$ 39,491.83	\$ 14,034.82	\$ 971.48	\$ 16,922.53	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 86,470.77	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	104.1%	81.0%	
342.500.25	Hansen Base Contribution	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ -	\$ 476.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
342.540.01.24	Hansen Overage Contribution	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 64,435.40	\$ 64,435.40	\$ -	100.0%	0.0%	
342.540.02.24	Eureka Overage Contribution	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<b>399.999.09</b>	<b>REVENUE TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 119,491.83</b>	<b>\$ 94,034.82</b>	<b>\$ 971.48</b>	<b>\$ 17,398.70</b>	<b>\$ 3,500.00</b>	<b>\$ 150,906.17</b>	<b>\$ 154,435.40</b>	<b>\$ 70,000.00</b>	<b>102.3%</b>	<b>46.4%</b>	
	<b>Cash Available</b>	<b>\$ 1,805,808.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,899,843.08</b>	<b>\$ 1,900,814.56</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,920,058.44</b>	<b>\$ 2,069,119.43</b>	<b>\$ 2,072,648.66</b>	<b>\$ 1,953,213.26</b>	<b>107.8%</b>	<b>107.9%</b>	
<b>400.000.09</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES</b>											
408.000.25	Engineering - Cedar Lane	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,141.62	\$ 6,141.62	\$ -	100.0%	0.0%	
408.010.25	Cedar Lane	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 24,286.38	\$ 24,286.38	\$ 300,000.00	100.0%	1235.3%	
480.000.25	Bank Charges	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<b>499.999.09</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 325,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 30,428.00</b>	<b>\$ 30,428.00</b>	<b>\$ 300,000.00</b>	<b>9.4%</b>	<b>9.4%</b>	
	<b>Closing Balance</b>	<b>\$ 1,805,808.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,899,843.08</b>	<b>\$ 1,900,814.56</b>	<b>\$ 1,918,213.26</b>	<b>\$ 1,595,058.44</b>	<b>\$ 2,038,691.43</b>	<b>\$ 2,042,220.66</b>	<b>\$ 1,653,213.26</b>	<b>127.8%</b>	<b>128.0%</b>	





ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	'19 ACTUAL	'20 ACTUAL	'21 ACTUAL	22 ACTUAL	23 BUDGET	Dec 08, 2023 23 YTD	23 PROJECTED	24'BUDGET	PCT YTD	PCT PRO	
	<b>FUND 38-MR SEWER CAPITAL FUND (Capital contribution/expenses)</b>	\$ 587,628.13	\$ 604,223.23	\$ 614,662.10	\$ 614,765.39	\$ 618,751.45	\$ 618,751.45	\$ 618,751.45	\$ 438,274.00			
	MR Capital Checking											
	MR Capital PLGIT											
	MR Capital CD											
	<b>FUND BALANCE FORWARD FROM PREVIOUS YEAR</b>	<b>\$ 587,628.13</b>	<b>\$ 604,223.23</b>	<b>\$ 614,662.10</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 438,591.00</b>			
<b>300.000.09</b>	<b>REVENUE</b>											
341.000.38	Interest	\$ 17,447.24	\$ 10,438.87	\$ 103.29	\$ 3,986.06	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 28,687.22	\$ 31,209.60	\$ 32,000.00	1434.4%	1560.5%	
392.008.38	Transfer from Sewer Operating Fund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Contribution from Orleans (\$310,000)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<b>399.999.09</b>	<b>REVENUE TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 17,447.24</b>	<b>\$ 10,438.87</b>	<b>\$ 103.29</b>	<b>\$ 3,986.06</b>	<b>\$ 2,000.00</b>	<b>\$ 28,687.22</b>	<b>\$ 31,209.60</b>	<b>\$ 32,000.00</b>	<b>1434.4%</b>	<b>1560.5%</b>	
	<b>Cash Available</b>	<b>\$ 605,075.37</b>	<b>\$ 614,662.10</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 616,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 647,438.67</b>	<b>\$ 649,961.05</b>	<b>\$ 470,591.00</b>	<b>105.0%</b>	<b>105.4%</b>	
<b>400-000.09</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES</b>											
429.000.38	Capital Expenses	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,000.00			
430.000.01	Property Expense	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,328.21	\$ 6,328.00	\$ -			
480.100.38	Bank Fees	\$ 852.14	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Expense	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
	Year End Transfer to Operating Fund	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 205,359.05	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -			
<b>499-999-09</b>	<b>EXPENDITURES TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 852.14</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 6,328.21</b>	<b>\$ 211,687.05</b>	<b>\$ 12,000.00</b>			
	<b>Closing Balance</b>	<b>\$ 604,223.23</b>	<b>\$ 614,662.10</b>	<b>\$ 614,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 618,751.45</b>	<b>\$ 616,765.39</b>	<b>\$ 641,110.46</b>	<b>\$ 438,274.00</b>	<b>\$ 458,591.00</b>	<b>103.9%</b>	<b>71.1%</b>	
								\$ (317.00)				













